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PRIX KRAKOWA

w biegach gorskich

M- ZESPOL

WKS Wawel BnO

Night Runners

UKS Kometa Gliwice
Niepotomice Biegajg
Aptiv Running Team
BeFit24Team

Skawina Biega

Poranny Patrol

DBSoP

parkrun Chrzanéw

Lacho team

ITMBW Krakow

SRTG Proszowice
NOVOMATIC Tech Poland
TrailRun

COMARCH

WKS Wawel

AZS UJ

Aktywna Strona Zycia

Los Trepos Companieros
Zabierzow Biega

MONAR KRAKOW

Husaria Race Team
Biskupice Family Team
Vege Runners

WASIK TRI TEAM

LKS Gérzanka Nawojowa Gora
www.linguist.com.pl
Biegam bo lubie

KW Krakow

KKB DYSTANS

KS Koscielec Chrzanéw

FC po 40tce

INTERFORM

LISY PUSTYNI

ULKS Lipinki
PRZEWORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA
CAFFETTIERA

Nokia Krakéw

Euroclear Running Team
Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delta
KOSSMATE ZUKI

Eskadra Krakéw

Nowa Huta Team
Smashing PgpkinsUnlimited
TriDivision Triathlon Team

Marciniec Team

Klasyfikacja druzynowa

E1l

3172,54
1318,97
953,07
814,98
660,26
619,86
371,99
516,05
559,77
522,72
361,12
184,21
349,07
342,94
234,27
338,21

277,68
281,80
220,75
152,54
355,68
239,42
211,57
301,01
221,56
138,14
217,36
167,06
240,13
254,12
182,29
141,48
194,36
132,23
165,69
154,88
150,89
227,61
140,28

123,51

211,04
140,27

88,16
169,64

E2

2419,27
959,35
795,50
757,65
724,77
529,49
579,67
365,63
406,45
395,46
340,05
350,85
298,04
274,61
346,63
268,31
341,24
170,06
262,10
271,61
155,33
283,63
206,56
209,95
102,62
172,29
220,02

74,11
163,30

88,37

81,41
210,84
167,48
160,30
134,46
152,27

94,04
112,53
188,45
135,32
384,36
135,70
212,82

95,14
89,48
156,75

E3

1922,79
1004,78
889,39
836,03
709,05
658,53
626,16
648,67
411,5
338,22
410,64
545
415,21
342,98
260,23
218,59
393,11
259,54
155,73
200,15
341,08

177,82
201,04
218,47
162,02

186,8

222,6
178,24
178,49
157,94

79,42
163,25
116,01
179,75
127,82
187,91
165,29

129,88

120,08
137,73
136,6
102,28
152,4
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7514,60
3283,10
2637,96
2408,66
2094,08
1807,88
1577,82
1530,35
1377,72
1256,40
1111,81
1080,06
1062,32
960,53
841,13
825,11
734,35
707,28
699,63
692,51
648,95
639,31
623,80
622,56
622,10
555,87
544,96
514,07
508,60
506,99
493,47
472,55
472,21
470,67
446,44
445,78
436,83
428,71
416,06
405,48
384,36
379,29
350,55
347,64
337,69
330,04
326,39

ROZNICA

0
-645,14
-874,44

-1189,02
-1475,22
-1705,28
-1752,75
-1905,38
-2026,70
-2171,29
-2203,04
-2220,78
-2322,57
-2441,97
-2457,99
-2548,75
-2575,82
-2583,47
-2590,59
-2634,15
-2643,79
-2659,30
-2660,54
-2661,00
-2727,23
-2738,14
-2769,03
-2774,50
-2776,11
-2789,63
-2810,55
-2810,89
-2812,43
-2836,66
-2837,32
-2846,27
-2854,39
-2867,04
-2877,62
-2898,74
-2903,81
-2932,55
-2935,46
-2945,41
-2953,06
-2956,71
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3TRITEAM 163,25 142,75 306,00 -2977,10
WKS Wawel Krakéw - PN 297,89 297,89 -2985,21
Biegam sobie 143,01 135,30 278,31 -3004,79
Uwolni¢ Bestig ! ! ! 106,38 105,28 63,96 275,62 -3007,48
ChockoPatki 155,54 113,26 268,80 -3014,30
Krzywda Crew 256,50 256,50 -3026,60
MMPower 136,24 115,22 251,46 -3031,64
Solne Miasto 124,36 117,31 241,67 -3041,43
Horda 90,01 85,84 58,32 234,17 -3048,93
Beer Bros Runners 103,22 101,38 25,58 230,18 -3052,92
Kolareczki 221,82 221,82 -3061,28
Dobczycki Klub Biegacza 108,12 95,04 203,16 -3079,94
Mirmark 67,79 67,12 67,94 202,85 -3080,25
Movimento Wojnicz 198,11 198,11 -3084,99
UKS Lider Siercza 85,74 55,61 55,08 196,43 -3086,67
Forex Bad Boys 142,01 50,15 192,16 -3090,94
Klub Biegacza AZS UEK 71,83 118,48 190,31 -3092,79
Dynamic 190,21 190,21 -3092,89
Salomon Suunto Team 190,04 190,04 -3093,06
ZELCZYNA TEAM 105,17 78,00 183,17 -3099,93
KKM Kaloryfer 87,61 82,28 169,89 -3113,21
RunningPerformance 163,14 163,14 -3119,96
APIWAST Krakéw 39,21 115,4 154,61 -3128,49
running.krakow.pl 93,52 51,22 144,74 -3138,36
NAUKA BIEGA 137,37 137,37 -3145,73
Evil Team 134,6 134,60 -3148,50
Trzydziesci Dziewie¢ Koma Dziewiecdziesigt Dziewiec 59,08 36,49 34,24 129,81 -3153,29
TOMAR 127,09 127,09 -3156,01
KOSOVO 124,36 124,36 -3158,74
Zadyszka Oswiecim 47,45 67,95 115,40 -3167,70
mktime.pl 113,61 113,61 -3169,49
KA_TO 45,09 53,94 99,03 -3184,07
MAXUS SPORT TEAM 92,97 92,97 -3190,13
B) 47,04 41,29 88,33 -3194,77
Sokoty 78,17 78,17 -3204,93
Mint Software 72,49 72,49 -3210,61
M,J,METAL Oswiecim 70,67 70,67 -3212,43
Banda R 27,63 27,63 -3255,47
Bikeboard 0,00 0,00 -3283,10



